7:00

7:10

8:10

8:20

8:30

8:35

8:50

9:00

Wellesley Historical Commission Meeting

July 10, 2017
7:00 p.m.

Large Conference Room
Wellesley Police Station, 485 Washington Street

Agenda
Approval of Minutes / New Business

Executive Session — Meet as Preliminary Screening Committee
for Board of Selectmen as to WHC Vacancy Applications

Membership Advertising

House Plaque Approvals / House Plague Research Contract
WHC’s Annual Town Report

HHU / School Building Committee — RFP Subcommittee

Project Updates
e Beebe Plaque

Adjourn / Next Meeting



