Wellesley Historical Commission Meeting

July 10, 2017

7:00 p.m.

Large Conference Room Wellesley Police Station, 485 Washington Street

Agenda

7:00	Approval of Minutes / New Business
7:10	Executive Session – Meet as Preliminary Screening Committee for Board of Selectmen as to WHC Vacancy Applications
8:10	Membership Advertising
8:20	House Plaque Approvals / House Plaque Research Contract
8:30	WHC's Annual Town Report
8:35	HHU / School Building Committee – RFP Subcommittee
8:50	Project Updates • Beebe Plaque
9:00	Adjourn / Next Meeting